
Championnats Individuels 2025

Espoirs Féminins B 2011
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Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 DROESCH Anais (549) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
5.500 9.000 3.000 8.650 3.000 9.467

38.6170.000 14.500 0.000 11.650 0.000 12.467

2 GOUVEIA MORGADO Francisca (518) GYM BONNEVOIE
5.500 8.933 3.000 8.850 3.000 9.233

38.5160.000 14.433 0.000 11.850 0.000 12.233

3 DA SILVA PINTO Emilie (548) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
5.500 9.000 2.800 8.400 3.000 9.467

38.1670.000 14.500 0.000 11.200 0.000 12.467

4 KILBURG Lise (425) AURORE OETRANGE
5.500 9.067 3.000 8.400 3.000 9.167

38.1340.000 14.567 0.000 11.400 0.000 12.167

5 METZLER Joy (671) US ECHTERNACH
5.500 8.800 2.800 8.850 3.000 8.967

37.9170.000 14.300 0.000 11.650 0.000 11.967

6 HIND Maria (424) AURORE OETRANGE
5.500 8.700 3.000 8.500 3.000 8.867

37.5670.000 14.200 0.000 11.500 0.000 11.867

7 KEMPKENS Hannah (607) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
5.500 9.200 2.600 8.200 2.800 9.233

37.5330.000 14.700 0.000 10.800 0.000 12.033

8 DOS SANTOS PLEIM Shana (486) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
5.500 8.500 3.000 8.700 3.000 8.733

37.4330.000 14.000 0.000 11.700 0.000 11.733

9 LEYTHIENNE Jeanne Elenore (520) GYM BONNEVOIE
5.500 8.533 3.000 8.350 3.000 8.800

37.1830.000 14.033 0.000 11.350 0.000 11.800

10 DE JONGHE Livia (516) GYM BONNEVOIE
5.500 8.300 3.000 8.300 3.000 8.967

37.0670.000 13.800 0.000 11.300 0.000 11.967

11 GODFRIN Margaux (517) GYM BONNEVOIE
5.500 8.300 3.000 8.550 3.000 8.600

36.9500.000 13.800 0.000 11.550 0.000 11.600

12 KAMSU Susan Audrey (550) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
5.500 8.133 2.800 8.150 3.000 9.100

36.6830.000 13.633 0.000 10.950 0.000 12.100

13 SCHILTZ SOLVI Juliette (521) GYM BONNEVOIE
5.500 8.500 3.000 6.950 3.000 9.567

36.5170.000 14.000 0.000 9.950 0.000 12.567

14 LOURENCO LACERDA Barbara (591) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
5.500 8.100 2.400 8.500 2.800 8.833

36.1330.000 13.600 0.000 10.900 0.000 11.633

15 JANEIRO Rita (476) ESPERANCE ESCH
5.500 8.233 2.600 7.950 3.000 8.667

35.9500.000 13.733 0.000 10.550 0.000 11.667

16 CRISTIANO Gaia Stella (589) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
5.500 8.500 2.400 8.200 3.000 8.100

35.7000.000 14.000 0.000 10.600 0.000 11.100

17 SOARES MATOS Liana (477) ESPERANCE ESCH
5.500 8.467 2.000 8.050 2.800 8.767

35.5840.000 13.967 0.000 10.050 0.000 11.567

18 KIEFFER -LORENTE Cléo (519) GYM BONNEVOIE
5.500 7.967 3.000 7.550 3.000 8.333

35.3500.000 13.467 0.000 10.550 0.000 11.333

19 LITAMPHA COLLAS Maria José (507) G.C.G. CENTS-GRONN
4.500 8.567 2.600 7.600 3.000 8.933

35.2000.000 13.067 0.000 10.200 0.000 11.933

20 CHIBRITA Mariam (569) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
5.500 8.467 2.200 8.050 2.600 8.233

35.0500.000 13.967 0.000 10.250 0.000 10.833

21 TETA Oumayma (592) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
5.500 8.000 2.200 8.100 3.000 8.033

34.8330.000 13.500 0.000 10.300 0.000 11.033

22 DA SILVA HELENO Lyah (449) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
4.500 8.633 2.400 8.050 2.600 8.633

34.8160.000 13.133 0.000 10.450 0.000 11.233

23 DOS SANTOS Mayana (590) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
5.500 7.933 2.400 8.050 2.800 8.067

34.7500.000 13.433 0.000 10.450 0.000 10.867

24 MARQUES JANECO Eleonor (570) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
5.500 6.967 2.600 6.850 2.800 8.300

33.0170.000 12.467 0.000 9.450 0.000 11.100

25 MARTINS PEREIRA Vendy (571) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
4.500 8.467 2.600 6.750 2.400 8.267

32.9840.000 12.967 0.000 9.350 0.000 10.667

26 WEILER Kyra (593) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
5.500 6.967 1.600 7.300 3.000 8.500

32.8670.000 12.467 0.000 8.900 0.000 11.500

27 CANEPA Alice (506) G.C.G. CENTS-GRONN
0.000 0.000 1.800 7.350 3.000 8.367

20.5170.000 0.000 0.000 9.150 0.000 11.367
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